RECAPITULATION. 

Metropolitan Museum of Art—Electric Plant and Boiler-house, North 

Extension ..................................................... 	$219 45 
Metropolitan Museum of Art—Equipment, Furnishing, etc., North Wing. 10,731 85 

-~-- $10,951 30 

Amounting to the sum of ten thousand nine hundred and fifty-one dollars and thirty cents. 
A. B. T API'EN, ` ,yuditing Committee. N. STRAUS, 

NEw V ORK, February 7, 1894. 
The above-mentioned bills having been read and passed on separately, on motion, the same 

were approved and ordered transmitted to the Finance Department for payment, by the follow-

[...]

wages, January .....................:Maintenance of ',,u<eun.s— 	 I 	 \\tDNESDA  Y, FEBRUARY 2I, t894-ADJOURNED MEETING, II A. 5. 

Metropolitan Museum of 
Art....... 	- - 	 fib-roz oa 

NEC .1atTL L:'iTtON 

Maintenance of Nluseunts--.Nfetropolitau Museum of Art ................ 56,193 93 
--- $6,193 93 

Amouuti::g to the sum of six thousand one hundred and ninety-three do1L^r and ninety-three 
cents, 

A. B. TAPPEN, 1- Auditing 
N. STRAUS, 	Committee. 1  

NEW YORK, February 12, 18y.(. 
The above-mentioned bill having been read and passed on, on motion, the same was approved 

and ordered transmitted to the Finance Lepa tment Jar payment by the following vote

[...]

etc., North Wing 	 $3,776 00 

Wolf, Joseph, professional services........Metropolitan Museum of Art— 
Equipment, 	Furnishing, 
etc., North Wing......... 	 94 40 

$3,870 40 

RECAPITULATION. 

Metropolitan Museum of Art—Equipment, Furnishing, etc., North Wing........... 	$3,870 40 

Amounting to the sum of three thousand eight hundred and seventy dollars and forty cents. 
A. B. TAPPEN t 
N. STRAUS, 	Auditing Committee. 1 

NEw YORK, February 21, 1894. 

'The above-mentioned bills having been recttl and passed on separately, on motion, the same 
were approved and ordered transmitted to the Finance Department for payment by the following

[...]

......... 	25 05 
Castle Garden in Battery Park—Equipping, Furnishing, Stocking, etc.... 	15 43 
East River Park—Inmprovement r f Extension ........ ................. 	5 25 
Improvement and Maintenance of Parks in 23d and 24th \Wards......... 	22 98 

_ — — $726 48 

Amounting to the sum of seven hundred and twenty-six d('llars and forty-eight cents. 
A. B. TAPPEN 1 
N. STRAUS, 	Auditing Committee. 

Nr:w YORK, February 21, 1894. 

The above-mentioned bills having been read and passed on separately, on motion, the same 
were approved and ordered transmitted to the Finance I )epartment for payment by the following